(x
NATION)
B

The 2024 NCA Collegiate National Championship - CHEER - FRIDAY - BANDSHELL [.T;.:% o

PERFORM | PRACTICE Practice
TIME DAY VENUE TEAM CITY STATE DIVISION CHECK IN Location
9:00 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Junior College 8:05 AM Hilton
9:04 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Ill 8:05 AM Hilton
9:08 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Junior College  8:13 AM Hilton
9:12 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Ill 8:13 AM Hilton
9:16 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Junior College 8:21 AM Hilton
9:20 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Ill 8:21 AM Hilton
9:24 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Junior College 8:29 AM Hilton
9:28 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Ill 8:29 AM Hilton
9:32 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  8:37 AM Hilton
9:36 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Ill 8:37 AM Hilton
9:40 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  8:45 AM Hilton
9:44 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Ill 8:45 AM Hilton
9:48 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  8:53 AM Hilton
9:52 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Il 8:53 AM Hilton
9:56 AM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  9:01 AM Hilton
10:00 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division I 9:01 AM Hilton
10:04 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  9:09 AM Hilton
10:08 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Il 9:09 AM Hilton
10:12 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  9:17 AM Hilton
10:16 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Il 9:17 AM Hilton
10:20 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  9:25 AM Hilton
10:24 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Il 9:25 AM Hilton
10:28 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  9:33 AM Hilton
10:32AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division Il 9:33 AM Hilton
10:36 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  9:41 AM Hilton
10:40 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 9:41 AM Hilton
10:44 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  9:49 AM Hilton
10:48 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 9:49 AM Hilton
10:52 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed NAIA  9:57 AM Hilton
10:56 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 9:57 AM Hilton
BREAK
11:20 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A 10:21 AM Hilton
11:24 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 10:29 AM Hilton
11:28 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A 10:29 AM Hilton
11:32AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 10:37 AM Hilton
11:36 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A 10:37 AM Hilton
11:40 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 10:45 AM Hilton
11:44 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A 10:45 AM Hilton
11:48 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 10:53 AM Hilton
11:52 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A 10:53 AM Hilton
11:56 AM  Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 11:01 AM Hilton
12:00 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A~ 11:01 AM Hilton
12:04 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 11:09 AM Hilton
12:08 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A 11:09 AM Hilton
12:12 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 11:17 AM Hilton
12:16 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A~ 11:17 AM Hilton
12:20 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 11:25 AM Hilton
12:24 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A~ 11:25 AM Hilton
12:28 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division | 11:33 AM Hilton
12:32 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division 1A 11:33 AM Hilton

AWARD CEREMONY #1 Bandshell
Advanced Small Coed Division Ill
Advanced Small Coed Division Il
Advanced Small Coed Junior College
Advanced Small Coed NAIA

1:48 PM Friday Bandshell Game Day Division IA 12:53 PM Hilton
1:52 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced All-Girl Division Il 12:53 PM Hilton
1:56 PM Friday Bandshell Game Day Division IA 1:01 PM Hilton
2:00 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced All-Girl Division Il 1:01 PM Hilton
2:04 PM Friday Bandshell Game Day Division IA 1:09 PM Hilton
2:08 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced All-Girl Division Il 1:09 PM Hilton
2:12PM Friday Bandshell OPEN 1:17 PM Hilton
2:16 PM Friday Bandshell Game Day Division Il 1:17 PM Hilton
2:20 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced All-Girl Division Il 1:25 PM Hilton
2:24PM Friday Bandshell Game Day Division Il 1:25 PM Hilton
2:28 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced All-Girl Division Il 1:33PM Hilton
2:32PM Friday Bandshell Game Day Division Il 1:33PM Hilton
2:36 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced All-Girl Division Il 1:41PM Hilton
2:40 PM Friday Bandshell OPEN 1:41 PM Hilton
2:44PM Friday Bandshell Game Day Division Il 1:49 PM Hilton
2:48 PM Friday Bandshell Advanced All-Girl Division IIl 1:49 PM Hilton
2:52 PM Friday Bandshell Game Day Division Il 1:57 PM Hilton

Updated:3/26/2024-10:33 AM



PERFORM

TIME
2:56 PM
3:00 PM
3:04 PM
3:08 PM
3:12PM
3:16 PM
3:20 PM
3:24PM
3:28 PM
3:32PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM
3:44PM
3:48 PM
3:52PM
3:56 PM
4:00 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM

4:52 PM
4:56 PM
5:00 PM
5:04 PM
5:08 PM
5:12PM
5:16 PM
5:20 PM
5:24 PM
5:28 PM
5:32PM
5:36 PM
5:40 PM
5:44PM
5:48 PM
5:52PM
5:56 PM
6:00 PM
6:04 PM
6:08 PM
6:12PM
6:16 PM
6:20 PM
6:24 PM
6:28 PM
6:32PM
6:36 PM
6:40 PM
6:44 PM

DAY
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Updated:3/26/2024-10:33 AM

VENUE
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell

Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell
Bandshell

TEAM

OPEN

OPEN

AWARD CEREMONY #2 Bandshell
Advanced Small Coed Division |
Advanced Small Coed Division IA
Game Day Division IA

Advanced All-Girl Division Il
Game Day Division Il

AWARD CEREMONY #3 Bandshell
Advanced All-Girl Division Il
Game Day Open

Game Day Division |

Advanced All-Girl Division |
Advanced Large Coed Junior College
Advanced All-Girl Division NAIA
Advanced Large Coed Division IA
Advanced Large Coed NAIA
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed Division Il

CITY

STATE

DIVISION
Advanced All-Girl Division IIl
Game Day Open
Advanced All-Girl Division IIl
Game Day Open
Advanced All-Girl Division IIl
Game Day Open
Advanced All-Girl Division |
Game Day Open

Advanced All-Girl Division |

Game Day Division |

Advanced All-Girl Division |
Game Day Division |

Advanced All-Girl Division |
Game Day Division |

Advanced All-Girl Division |
Game Day Division |

Advanced All-Girl Division |

Advanced Large Coed Junior College
Advanced All-Girl Division NAIA
Advanced Large Coed Junior College
Advanced All-Girl Division NAIA
Advanced Large Coed Junior College
Advanced All-Girl Division NAIA
Advanced Large Coed Division IA
Advanced All-Girl Division NAIA
Advanced Large Coed Division IA
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed Division IA
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed Division IA
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed Division IA
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed Division IA
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed Division IA
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed NAIA
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed NAIA
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed Division Il
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed Division Il
Advanced All-Girl Division IA
Advanced Large Coed Division Il

PRACTICE
CHECKIN

1:57 PM
2:05PM
2:05PM
2:13PM
2:13PM
2:21PM
2:21PM
2:29 PM
2:29 PM
2:37 PM
2:37 PM
2:45PM
2:45PM
2:53 PM
2:53 PM
3:01PM
3:01PM
3:09 PM
3:09 PM

3:57 PM
3:57 PM
4:05PM
4:05PM
4:13PM
4:13PM
4:21PM
4:21PM
4:29 PM
4:29 PM
4:37 PM
4:37 PM
4:45PM
4:45PM
4:53 PM
4:53 PM
5:01PM
5:01PM
5:09 PM
5:09 PM
5:17 PM
5:17 PM
5:25 PM
5:25 PM
5:33PM
5:33PM
5:41PM
5:41PM
5:49 PM

Practice
Location
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton

Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton



