## The 2024 NCA Collegiate National Championship - CHEER - FRIDAY - BANDSHELL

CITY



Practice

PRACTICE

C			_
	PERFORM	1	
TIME	DAY	VENUE	TEAM
9:00 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:04 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:08 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:12 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:16 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:20 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:24 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:28 AM 9:32 AM	Friday	Bandshell Bandshell	
9:32 AM 9:36 AM	Friday Friday	Bandshell	
9:40 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:44 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:48 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:52 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
9:56 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:00 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:04 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:08 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:12 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:16 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:20 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:24 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:28 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:32 AM 10:36 AM	Friday	Bandshell Bandshell	
10:36 AM 10:40 AM	Friday Fridav	Bandshell	
10:40 AM 10:44 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:44 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:52 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
10:56 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
			BREAK
11:20 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
11:24 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
11:28 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
11:32 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
11:36 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
11:40 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
11:44 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
11:48 AM 11:52 AM	Friday Friday	Bandshell Bandshell	
11:52 AM	Friday	Bandshell	
12:00 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
12:04 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
12:08 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
12:12 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
12:16 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
12:20 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
12:24 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
12:28 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
12:32 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
			AWARD
			Advance
			Advance
			Advance Advance
			Auvance
1:48 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
1:52 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
1:56 PM	Friday	Bandshell	
2:00 PM	Friday	Bandshell	

		PRACTICE	Practice
STATE	DIVISION	CHECK IN	Location
	Advanced Small Coed Junior College	8:05 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division III	8:05 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Junior College	8:13 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division III	8:13 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Junior College	8:21 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division III	8:21 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Junior College	8:29 AM	Hilton
Advanced	I Small Coed Division III	8:29 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	8:37 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division III	8:37 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	8:45 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division III	8:45 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	8:53 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division II	8:53 AM	Hilton
, la randoo	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	9:01 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division II	9:01 AM	Hilton
, la randoo	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	9:09 AM	Hilton
Advanced	I Small Coed Division II	9:09 AM	Hilton
, la randoo	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	9:17 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division II	9:17 AM	Hilton
, la randoo	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	9:25 AM	Hilton
Advanced	I Small Coed Division II	9:25 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	9:33 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division II	9:33 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	9:41 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	9:41 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	9:49 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	9:49 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed NAIA	9:57 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	9:57 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	10:21 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	10:29 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	10:29 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	10:37 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	10:37 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	10:45 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	10:45 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	10:53 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	10:53 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	11:01 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	11:01 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	11:09 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	11:09 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	11:17 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	11:17 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	11:25 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	11:25 AM	Hilton
Advanced	Small Coed Division I	11:33 AM	Hilton
	Advanced Small Coed Division IA	11:33 AM	Hilton

AWARD CEREMONY #1 Bandshell Advanced Small Coed Division III Advanced Small Coed Division II Advanced Small Coed Junior College Advanced Small Coed NAIA

1:48 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Game Day Division IA	12:53 PM	Hilton
1:52 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Advanced All-Girl Division II	12:53 PM	Hilton
1:56 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Game Day Division IA	1:01 PM	Hilton
2:00 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Advanced All-Girl Division II	1:01 PM	Hilton
2:04 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Game Day Division IA	1:09 PM	Hilton
2:08 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Advanced All-Girl Division II	1:09 PM	Hilton
2:12 PM	Friday	Bandshell	OPEN		1:17 PM	Hilton
2:16 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Game Day Division II	1:17 PM	Hilton
2:20 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Advanced All-Girl Division II	1:25 PM	Hilton
2:24 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Game Day Division II	1:25 PM	Hilton
2:28 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Advanced All-Girl Division II	1:33 PM	Hilton
2:32 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Game Day Division II	1:33 PM	Hilton
2:36 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Advanced All-Girl Division II	1:41 PM	Hilton
2:40 PM	Friday	Bandshell	OPEN		1:41 PM	Hilton
2:44 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Game Day Division II	1:49 PM	Hilton
2:48 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Advanced All-Girl Division III	1:49 PM	Hilton
2:52 PM	Friday	Bandshell		Game Day Division II	1:57 PM	Hilton

	DEDEODM		7			Γ	DRACTICE	Dreation
TINAE	PERFORM	VENUE		OITV			PRACTICE	Practice
TIME	DAY	VENUE	TEAM	CITY			CHECK IN	Location
2:56 PM	Friday	Bandshell				Ivanced All-Girl Division III	1:57 PM	Hilton
3:00 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Game Day Open		2:05 PM	Hilton
3:04 PM	Friday	Bandshell	0051		Ad	Ivanced All-Girl Division III	2:05 PM	Hilton
3:08 PM	Friday	Bandshell	OPEN				2:13 PM	Hilton
3:12 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Game Day Open		2:13 PM	Hilton
3:16 PM	Friday	Bandshell				Ivanced All-Girl Division III	2:21 PM	Hilton
3:20 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Game Day Open		2:21 PM	Hilton
3:24 PM	Friday	Bandshell				dvanced All-Girl Division I	2:29 PM	Hilton
3:28 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Game Day Open		2:29 PM	Hilton
3:32 PM	Friday	Bandshell			A	dvanced All-Girl Division I	2:37 PM	Hilton
3:36 PM	Friday	Bandshell	OPEN				2:37 PM	Hilton
3:40 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Game Day Division I		2:45 PM	Hilton
3:44 PM	Friday	Bandshell			A	dvanced All-Girl Division I	2:45 PM	Hilton
3:48 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Game Day Division I		2:53 PM	Hilton
3:52 PM	Friday	Bandshell			A	dvanced All-Girl Division I	2:53 PM	Hilton
3:56 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Game Day Division I		3:01 PM	Hilton
4:00 PM	Friday	Bandshell			A	dvanced All-Girl Division I	3:01 PM	Hilton
4:04 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Game Day Division I		3:09 PM	Hilton
4:08 PM	Friday	Bandshell			A	dvanced All-Girl Division I	3:09 PM	Hilton
			AWARD CEREMONY #2 Bandshell					
			Advanced Small Coed Division I					
			Advanced Small Coed Division IA					
			Game Day Division IA					
			Advanced All-Girl Division II					
			Game Day Division II					
4:52 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Advanced Large Coed	Junior College	3:57 PM	Hilton
4:56 PM	Friday	Bandshell				nced All-Girl Division NAIA	3:57 PM	Hilton
5:00 PM	Friday	Bandshell				Advanced Large Coed Junior College		Hilton
5:04 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Ū.	Advanced All-Girl Division NAIA		Hilton
5:08 PM	Friday	Bandshell				Advanced Large Coed Junior College		Hilton
5:12 PM	Friday	Bandshell			-	Advanced All-Girl Division NAIA		Hilton
5:16 PM	Friday	Bandshell				Advanced Large Coed Division IA		Hilton
5:20 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Ū.	Advanced All-Girl Division NAIA		Hilton
5:24 PM	Friday	Bandshell				Advanced Large Coed Division IA		Hilton
5:24 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Ū.	Advanced Large Coed Division IA Advanced All-Girl Division IA		Hilton
5:32 PM	Friday	Bandshell				Advanced Large Coed Division IA		Hilton
5:36 PM	Friday	Bandshell			•			Hilton
5:40 PM	Friday	Bandshell				Advanced All-Girl Division IA		Hilton
5:44 PM	Friday	Bandshell				Advanced Large Coed Division IA Advanced All-Girl Division IA		Hilton
5:48 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Advanced Large Coed		4:45 PM 4:53 PM	Hilton
5:52 PM	Friday	Bandshell				vanced All-Girl Division IA	4:53 PM 4:53 PM	Hilton
5:56 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Advanced Large Coed		4.53 PM 5:01 PM	Hilton
6:00 PM	Friday	Bandshell			•	vanced All-Girl Division IA	5:01 PM	Hilton
6:04 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Advanced Large Coed		5:09 PM	Hilton
6:04 PM 6:08 PM	Friday	Bandshell			•	vanced All-Girl Division IA	5:09 PM 5:09 PM	Hilton
6:12 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Advanced Large Coed		5:17 PM	Hilton
6:12 PM	Friday	Bandshell			•	vanced All-Girl Division IA	5:17 PM	Hilton
6:10 PM		Bandshell			Advanced Large Coed		5:25 PM	Hilton
6:20 PM 6:24 PM	Friday	Bandshell				vanced All-Girl Division IA	5:25 PM 5:25 PM	
	Friday							Hilton
6:28 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Advanced Large Coed		5:33 PM	Hilton
6:32 PM	Friday	Bandshell				vanced All-Girl Division IA	5:33 PM	Hilton
6:36 PM	Friday	Bandshell			Advanced Large Coed		5:41 PM	Hilton
6:40 PM	Friday	Bandshell				vanced All-Girl Division IA	5:41 PM	Hilton
6:44 PM	Friday	Bandshell	AWARD CEREMONY #3 Bandshell		Advanced Large Coed	UNISION II	5:49 PM	Hilton
			AWARD CEREMONY #3 Bandshell Advanced All-Girl Division III					
			Game Day Open					

Advanced All-Girl Division II Game Day Open Game Day Division I Advanced All-Girl Division I Advanced Large Coed Junior College Advanced All-Girl Division IA Advanced Large Coed Division IA Advanced All-Girl Division IA Advanced Large Coed Division II